
Place:   Barasat Chief Medical Officer of Health

Date:   21-09-2023 North 24 Parganas: West Bengal

License No |  33741264 Original  

Statutory CE FORM VII:License
[See rule 3]

This is to certify that the applicant mentioned below has been granted a license number West Bengal Clinical Establishment
(Registration, Regulation and Transparency), Act 2017 vide Order issued [by the Undersigned] under such Number in respect of such
clinical establishment situated at such address to keep or carry on the said clinical establishment having such number of beds
offering such service facilities in such recognized system of medicine as mentioned below.

2. This is to certify that the license has been Registered vide registration No. as mentioned above under the Rule 3 of the West
Bengal Clinical Establishment Rules, 2017, [by the undersigned] in respect of the clinical establishment as mentioned below and the
License shall be valid for the period, from 13-09-2023 to 12-09-2026

3. The License is granted subject to the West Bengal Clinical Establishment (Registration, Regulation and Transparency), Act
2017,Clinical Establishment Rules 2017 and any contravention thereon shall in suspension or cancellation of this license before the
expiry period.

4. This is to certify that such amount of license fee was collected as mentioned below which is non-refundable in case of any closure,
suspension or withdrawal of any services as mentioned below.

5. This license is non-transferable.

6. Particulars of the Licensee:
6.a. Name of the Licensee: DIPAK MAJI
6.b. Son/Daughter/Wife of:
6.c. Address of the Licensee: 52(30A),, FEEDER ROAD, BARRACKPORE, TITAGARG, BARRACKPORE, , Pin-700120

7. Particulars of the Establishment:
7.a. Name of the Clinical Establishment: INDIPATH DIAGNOSTIC
7.b. Address of the Clinical Establishment: 52(30/A), FEEDER ROAD, BARRACKPORE, Pin- 700120
8.a. Order No. of the Licensing Authority granting License: CMOH(N24PGS)/CE/7756
8.b. Date : 21-09-2023

9. Validity of the license:
9.a. Granted/ Renewed from [Date]: 21-09-2023
9.b. Valid upto [Date]: 12-09-2026
9.c. Period of irregular running : NIL
9.d. Last date of Renewal [Date]: 13-08-2026

10. Stipulated License fee: Rs. 21700.00 (Twenty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Only)

11. Service facilities:
11.a. Name(s) of recognized system of medicine practiced : Allopathy
11.b. Number of beds : General 0
11.c. Special care beds : 0
11.c. Types of service facilities to be provided : Pathology Lab(Medium)





Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/02/24 IMPS-403213054908-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403213054908 01/02/24 2,000.00 6,964.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403213115417-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403213115417 01/02/24 950.00 7,914.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403213166988-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403213166988 01/02/24 105.00 8,019.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403214305030-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403214305030 01/02/24 2,000.00 10,019.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403218346151-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403218346151 01/02/24 1,000.00 11,019.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403218428766-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403218428766 01/02/24 40.00 11,059.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 IMPS-403219258721-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403219258721 01/02/24 205.00 11,264.51

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

01/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0005112-BIPLAB JANA-NETBANK, N032242860788773 01/02/24 10,000.00 1,264.51

MUM-N032242860788773-JANUARY MONTH ER

02/02/24 .IMPS P2P 402622302091#26/01/2024 270124 MIR2403268403717 02/02/24 5.90 1,258.61

-MIR2403268403717

02/02/24 .IMPS P2P 403011392042#30/01/2024 300124 MIR2403370171049 02/02/24 4.14 1,254.47

-MIR2403370171049

02/02/24 IMPS-403317492260-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403317492260 02/02/24 2,000.00 3,254.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

02/02/24 IMPS-403318908698-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403318908698 02/02/24 280.00 3,534.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

02/02/24 IMPS-403319725082-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403319725082 02/02/24 287.00 3,821.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/02/24 IMPS-403411828928-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403411828928 03/02/24 1,700.00 5,521.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/02/24 IMPS-403417921615-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403417921615 03/02/24 282.00 5,803.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

Page No .: 1

M/S. INDIPATH DIAGNOSTIC

52 (30/A) FEEDER

ROAD

WARD NO 22

KOLKATA 700120

WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/02/2024 To : 27/02/2024

Account Branch : BARRACKPORE
Address : 5,B T ROAD,

BARRACKPORE
24 PARGANAS (N)

City : KOLKATA 700120
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : INDIPATHDIAGNOSTICS@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 203439367
Account No : 50200070965426 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 23/07/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000712 MICR : 700240029
Branch Code : 712 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



03/02/24 IMPS-403418415529-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403418415529 03/02/24 135.00 5,938.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/02/24 IMPS-403420437220-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403420437220 03/02/24 534.00 6,472.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

03/02/24 IMPS-403420769778-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403420769778 03/02/24 1,200.00 7,672.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/02/24 IMPS-403514834937-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403514834937 04/02/24 1,000.00 8,672.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/02/24 IMPS-403516913219-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403516913219 04/02/24 1,013.00 9,685.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/02/24 IMPS-403518729153-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403518729153 04/02/24 1,290.00 10,975.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

04/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000262834403 04/02/24 2,000.00 8,975.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

04/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000265643598 04/02/24 2,000.00 6,975.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

05/02/24 IMPS-403614063357-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403614063357 05/02/24 1,509.00 8,484.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/02/24 IMPS-403616174039-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403616174039 05/02/24 1,740.00 10,224.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/02/24 IMPS-403617656265-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403617656265 05/02/24 100.00 10,324.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/02/24 IMPS-403619744812-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403619744812 05/02/24 210.00 10,534.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

05/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000418898166 05/02/24 2,000.00 8,534.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

05/02/24 IMPS-403621317595-CRAYON BIOCONCEPTS-PUN 0000403621317595 05/02/24 4,900.00 3,634.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXXX9371-COMPLETE NO

06/02/24 IMPS-403715984767-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000403715984767 06/02/24 450.00 4,084.47

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAG4HKWBAIZ8R4PD5I

6IHAL37

06/02/24 IMPS-403718689268-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403718689268 06/02/24 2,000.00 6,084.47
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 IMPS-403718713175-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403718713175 06/02/24 700.00 6,784.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 IMPS-403718865503-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403718865503 06/02/24 365.00 7,149.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 IMPS-403719056826-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403719056826 06/02/24 1,007.00 8,156.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 IMPS-403719332547-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403719332547 06/02/24 265.00 8,421.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0005112-BIPLAB JANA-NETBANK, N037242869985326 06/02/24 6,000.00 2,421.47

MUM-N037242869985326-BIPLOB DA JANUARY

06/02/24 IMPS-403719444666-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403719444666 06/02/24 49.00 2,470.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

06/02/24 IMPS-403721415341-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403721415341 06/02/24 98.00 2,568.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403815101654-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403815101654 07/02/24 1,431.00 3,999.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000312923956 07/02/24 1,500.00 2,499.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

07/02/24 IMPS-403818226547-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403818226547 07/02/24 5,000.00 7,499.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403819105238-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403819105238 07/02/24 5,000.00 12,499.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403819397555-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403819397555 07/02/24 2,000.00 14,499.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403819411034-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403819411034 07/02/24 200.00 14,699.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403820748817-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403820748817 07/02/24 1,000.00 15,699.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 IMPS-403821354950-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403821354950 07/02/24 750.00 16,449.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

07/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000329549136 07/02/24 2,000.00 14,449.47
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ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

08/02/24 IMPS-403914016022-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403914016022 08/02/24 10,000.00 24,449.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/02/24 IMPS-403918085913-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403918085913 08/02/24 1,345.00 25,794.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/02/24 IMPS-403918188373-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403918188373 08/02/24 1,500.00 27,294.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/02/24 IMPS-403919124603-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000403919124603 08/02/24 1,000.00 28,294.47

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGGCVAVLA2UTXIYEC

PW3ZCJG

08/02/24 IMPS-403920346803-BIPLAB JANA-SBIN-XXXXX 0000403920346803 08/02/24 5,000.00 23,294.47

XX1230-JANUARY

08/02/24 IMPS-403922914886-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000403922914886 08/02/24 380.00 23,674.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

08/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000474806207 08/02/24 1,000.00 22,674.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

08/02/24 IMPS-403923343562-PROTIMA TARAI RAJENDR 0000403923343562 09/02/24 10,000.00 12,674.47

A TARAI-SBIN-XXXXXXX5011-BARI VARA DUE

09/02/24 IMPS-404016178060-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404016178060 09/02/24 350.00 13,024.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/02/24 IMPS-404016229502-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404016229502 09/02/24 1,045.00 14,069.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/02/24 IMPS-404018110393-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404018110393 09/02/24 2,000.00 16,069.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/02/24 IMPS-404020438505-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404020438505 09/02/24 2,400.00 18,469.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/02/24 IMPS-404020725601-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404020725601 09/02/24 492.00 18,961.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

09/02/24 IMPS-404021327527-SUVAJIT BHUNIA-IDIB-XX 0000404021327527 09/02/24 5,000.00 13,961.47

XXXXX4186-DUE SELARY

09/02/24 50100531368302-TPT-DECEMBER DUE-ARINDAM 0000000116999593 09/02/24 10,000.00 3,961.47

BHUNIA
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10/02/24 IMPS-404114841249-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404114841249 10/02/24 130.00 4,091.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/02/24 IMPS-404119275059-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404119275059 10/02/24 214.00 4,305.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/02/24 IMPS-404119351487-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404119351487 10/02/24 270.00 4,575.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/02/24 IMPS-404121514376-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404121514376 10/02/24 440.00 5,015.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

10/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000253995996 10/02/24 1,000.00 4,015.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

10/02/24 IMPS-404121624640-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404121624640 10/02/24 886.00 4,901.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/02/24 IMPS-404216171614-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404216171614 11/02/24 785.00 5,686.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/02/24 IMPS-404218868642-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404218868642 11/02/24 1,769.00 7,455.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000179402581 11/02/24 1,500.00 5,955.47

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

11/02/24 IMPS-404221528292-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404221528292 11/02/24 1,980.00 7,935.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

11/02/24 IMPS-404221749976-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404221749976 11/02/24 1,369.00 9,304.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

12/02/24 IMPS-404311034985-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404311034985 12/02/24 2,000.00 11,304.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

12/02/24 IMPS-404311046410-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404311046410 12/02/24 45.00 11,349.47

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

12/02/24 IMPS-404321865783-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000404321865783 12/02/24 403.00 11,752.47

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGLQ2A7TM0Z5JQGAM

9MCK9MT

13/02/24 .IMPS P2P 403621317595#05/02/2024 060224 MIR2404306383099 13/02/24 5.90 11,746.57

-MIR2404306383099

13/02/24 IMPS-404412909765-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404412909765 13/02/24 2,000.00 13,746.57
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/02/24 .IMPS P2P 403920346803#08/02/2024 080224 MIR2404308274835 13/02/24 5.90 13,740.67

-MIR2404308274835

13/02/24 .IMPS P2P 403923343562#08/02/2024 090224 MIR2404409330618 13/02/24 5.90 13,734.77

-MIR2404409330618

13/02/24 IMPS-404414793722-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404414793722 13/02/24 2,000.00 15,734.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/02/24 IMPS-404418837573-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404418837573 13/02/24 486.00 16,220.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/02/24 IMPS-404419009216-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404419009216 13/02/24 2,000.00 18,220.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/02/24 IMPS-404419030627-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404419030627 13/02/24 100.00 18,320.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

13/02/24 IMPS-404420641541-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404420641541 13/02/24 500.00 18,820.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404512855281-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404512855281 14/02/24 500.00 19,320.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404513125401-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404513125401 14/02/24 120.00 19,440.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404516514767-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404516514767 14/02/24 1,000.00 20,440.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404517106378-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404517106378 14/02/24 2,101.00 22,541.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404519030647-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404519030647 14/02/24 954.00 23,495.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

14/02/24 IMPS-404519048016-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404519048016 14/02/24 391.00 23,886.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

15/02/24 IMPS-404612548281-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404612548281 15/02/24 2,000.00 25,886.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

15/02/24 IMPS-404615680291-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404615680291 15/02/24 1,450.00 27,336.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

15/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0002017-ANUSHRI PARIA-NETBAN N046242886764236 15/02/24 10,000.00 17,336.77
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K, MUM-N046242886764236-JANUARY SELARY

15/02/24 FT - CR - 25058100000023 - SHRISTI DIAGN 0000000000014262 15/02/24 33,900.00 51,236.77

OSTIC CENTRE PVT LTD

15/02/24 IMPS-404619481481-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404619481481 15/02/24 289.00 51,525.77

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

16/02/24 IMPS-404711771121-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000404711771121 16/02/24 520.00 52,045.77

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGTHSODF2WSNGXF0F

CCXWZQE

16/02/24 .IMPS P2P 404021327527#09/02/2024 100224 MIR2404618308411 16/02/24 5.90 52,039.87

-MIR2404618308411

16/02/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0003865-SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS N047242888368453 16/02/24 12,397.00 39,642.87

INC-NETBANK, MUM-N047242888368453-REGEN

T

16/02/24 IMPS-404720355255-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404720355255 16/02/24 1,900.00 41,542.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

16/02/24 IMPS-404723506219-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404723506219 16/02/24 418.00 41,960.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404808645753-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404808645753 17/02/24 405.00 42,365.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404811444490-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000404811444490 17/02/24 1,800.00 44,165.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGVAJ7RCRZCW1FV3Y

FBXGXF2

17/02/24 IMPS-404813743056-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404813743056 17/02/24 1,098.00 45,263.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404813980423-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404813980423 17/02/24 2,930.00 48,193.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 AKASH MONDAL - CHQ PAID - BARRACKPORE- 0000000000000022 17/02/24 45,000.00 3,193.87

17/02/24 IMPS-404818249675-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404818249675 17/02/24 97.00 3,290.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404819592970-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404819592970 17/02/24 2,000.00 5,290.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404822458589-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404822458589 17/02/24 285.00 5,575.87
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404823642558-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404823642558 17/02/24 450.00 6,025.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404823762535-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404823762535 17/02/24 2,000.00 8,025.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

17/02/24 IMPS-404823789042-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404823789042 17/02/24 730.00 8,755.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/02/24 IMPS-404912286024-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404912286024 18/02/24 1,725.00 10,480.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/02/24 IMPS-404913935016-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404913935016 18/02/24 1,100.00 11,580.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/02/24 IMPS-404918064730-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404918064730 18/02/24 435.00 12,015.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

18/02/24 IMPS-404918811540-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000404918811540 18/02/24 85.00 12,100.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAG9WY2FJZMQFOHVDN

A6LODFZ

18/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000142112311 18/02/24 2,000.00 10,100.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

18/02/24 IMPS-404922725259-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000404922725259 18/02/24 580.00 10,680.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 IMPS-405000304887-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000405000304887 19/02/24 598.00 11,278.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGCQOJH4CV7JETEYY

KFP7IPP

19/02/24 IMPS-405009768673-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405009768673 19/02/24 940.00 12,218.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 IMPS-405010150959-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405010150959 19/02/24 100.00 12,318.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 IMPS-405013620363-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405013620363 19/02/24 2,000.00 14,318.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 NEFT DR-PUNB0139220-CRAYON BIOCONCEPTS-N N050242891788397 19/02/24 5,000.00 9,318.87

ETBANK, MUM-N050242891788397-PAGE

19/02/24 IMPS-405019614291-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405019614291 19/02/24 80.00 9,398.87
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 IMPS-405020458635-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405020458635 19/02/24 553.00 9,951.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 IMPS-405021766231-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405021766231 19/02/24 1,339.00 11,290.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

19/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0001770-SUBIKAS KAR-NETBANK, N050242891894117 19/02/24 6,000.00 5,290.87

MUM-N050242891894117-BARI VARA JANUARY

20/02/24 IMPS-405111251743-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405111251743 20/02/24 1,801.00 7,091.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000100515859 20/02/24 2,000.00 5,091.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

20/02/24 IMPS-405114980662-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000405114980662 20/02/24 1,500.00 6,591.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGRHUY534HWYZCD1K

ZZEVZLV

20/02/24 IMPS-405116079567-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405116079567 20/02/24 3,250.00 9,841.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0001356-ACCORD-NETBANK, MUM- N051242893201919 20/02/24 3,000.00 6,841.87

N051242893201919-ACCORD

20/02/24 IMPS-405116427533-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405116427533 20/02/24 555.00 7,396.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 IMPS-405117782812-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405117782812 20/02/24 3,000.00 10,396.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 IMPS-405117791657-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405117791657 20/02/24 2,000.00 12,396.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 IMPS-405118080897-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405118080897 20/02/24 2,000.00 14,396.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 NEFT DR-BDBL0001349-SUBHO ENTERPRISE-NET N051242893553295 20/02/24 5,000.00 9,396.87

BANK, MUM-N051242893553295-REAGENT

20/02/24 IMPS-405119958460-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405119958460 20/02/24 70.00 9,466.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

20/02/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0000005-MRINAL KANTI BERA-NE N051242893812212 20/02/24 2,000.00 7,466.87

TBANK, MUM-N051242893812212-SELARY SAHIL
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20/02/24 IMPS-405121062238-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405121062238 20/02/24 333.00 7,799.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

21/02/24 IMPS-405215973988-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405215973988 21/02/24 112.00 7,911.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

21/02/24 IMPS-405216324446-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405216324446 21/02/24 1,000.00 8,911.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

21/02/24 IMPS-405217510358-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405217510358 21/02/24 103.00 9,014.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

21/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000250082810 21/02/24 2,000.00 7,014.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

22/02/24 IMPS-405313916091-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405313916091 22/02/24 588.00 7,602.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

22/02/24 IMPS-405315551339-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405315551339 22/02/24 1,642.00 9,244.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

22/02/24 IMPS-405316256454-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405316256454 22/02/24 283.00 9,527.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

22/02/24 IMPS-405317685146-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405317685146 22/02/24 1,000.00 10,527.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

22/02/24 IMPS-405317749139-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405317749139 22/02/24 2,000.00 12,527.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

22/02/24 IMPS-405317827204-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405317827204 22/02/24 650.00 13,177.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000205658770 23/02/24 1,500.00 11,677.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

23/02/24 IMPS-405413607374-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405413607374 23/02/24 829.00 12,506.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 IMPS-405413664847-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405413664847 23/02/24 1,287.00 13,793.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 IMPS-405413095373-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000405413095373 23/02/24 325.00 14,118.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGFM2DY8CTWILSNTR

WOWZDRR

23/02/24 IMPS-405414987262-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405414987262 23/02/24 818.00 14,936.87
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 NEFT DR-PUNB0139220-CRAYON BIOCONCEPTS-N N054242897927141 23/02/24 4,000.00 10,936.87

ETBANK, MUM-N054242897927141-PAGE

23/02/24 IMPS-405417577686-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405417577686 23/02/24 1,000.00 11,936.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 IMPS-405418083170-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405418083170 23/02/24 400.00 12,336.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 IMPS-405418221159-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405418221159 23/02/24 660.00 12,996.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 IMPS-405419932226-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405419932226 23/02/24 1,241.00 14,237.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

23/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0001770-PROTIMA TARAI RAJEN N054242898914202 23/02/24 5,000.00 9,237.87

DRA TARAI-NETBANK, MUM-N054242898914202-

BARI VARA

24/02/24 IMPS-405513848449-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405513848449 24/02/24 744.00 9,981.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

24/02/24 IMPS-405517721190-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405517721190 24/02/24 2,000.00 11,981.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

24/02/24 IMPS-405517873141-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405517873141 24/02/24 1,540.00 13,521.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

24/02/24 IMPS-405518244508-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405518244508 24/02/24 2,000.00 15,521.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

24/02/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0003865-SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS N055242899502292 24/02/24 2,900.00 12,621.87

INC-NETBANK, MUM-N055242899502292-SUGAR

24/02/24 IMPS-405521572003-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405521572003 24/02/24 268.00 12,889.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

25/02/24 IMPS-405608964622-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405608964622 25/02/24 810.00 13,699.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

25/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000575015830 25/02/24 2,000.00 11,699.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

25/02/24 IMPS-405613056966-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405613056966 25/02/24 2,000.00 13,699.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS
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25/02/24 IMPS-405615728685-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405615728685 25/02/24 1,000.00 14,699.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

25/02/24 IMPS-405620527786-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405620527786 25/02/24 1,129.00 15,828.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

25/02/24 IMPS-405620722461-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405620722461 25/02/24 500.00 16,328.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

25/02/24 50200074913227-TPT-LDPL-LABCORP DIAGNOST 0000000587150483 25/02/24 1,500.00 14,828.87

ICS PRIVATE LIMITED

26/02/24 IMPS-405712763422-OUTWARD ACCOUNT -GOO-I 0000405712763422 26/02/24 80.00 14,908.87

CIC-XXXXXXXXPYAC-ICITEZAGIBJKHASN3T6MNRN

AVMMQL0

26/02/24 IMPS-405712078505-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405712078505 26/02/24 560.00 15,468.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 IMPS-405712129106-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405712129106 26/02/24 1,134.00 16,602.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 IMPS-405714991221-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405714991221 26/02/24 410.00 17,012.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 IMPS-405719148298-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405719148298 26/02/24 504.00 17,516.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 IMPS-405721533641-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405721533641 26/02/24 488.00 18,004.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 IMPS-405721609811-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405721609811 26/02/24 291.00 18,295.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

26/02/24 NEFT DR-SBIN0003199-AKASH MANDAL-NETBANK N057242902302296 26/02/24 7,000.00 11,295.87

, MUM-N057242902302296-MEDICARE

27/02/24 IMPS-405808972844-GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL-UTI 0000405808972844 27/02/24 50.00 11,345.87

B-XXXXXXXXXXX2063-IMPS

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

4,964.51 39 144 182,230.64 188,612.00 11,345.87

Page No .: 12

M/S. INDIPATH DIAGNOSTIC

52 (30/A) FEEDER

ROAD

WARD NO 22

KOLKATA 700120

WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/02/2024 To : 27/02/2024

Account Branch : BARRACKPORE
Address : 5,B T ROAD,

BARRACKPORE
24 PARGANAS (N)

City : KOLKATA 700120
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : INDIPATHDIAGNOSTICS@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 203439367
Account No : 50200070965426 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 23/07/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000712 MICR : 700240029
Branch Code : 712 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



Generated On: 27-Feb-2024 14:16 Generated By:
203439368

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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